
N° Equipe N° Licence Nom/Prénom Club/Joueur Score
03901602 MARSOUDET CHRISTOPHE 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE
03903733 SCHNEEBERGER THIERRY 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE
03907946 GONCALVES ABILIO 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE
03901684 GONCALVES NICOLAS 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE
03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE

07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE
03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE
03901642 GONCALVES MICKAËL 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE
02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE
03901675 MARAUX JULIEN 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
00102652 LEJEUNE JEROME 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
03903455 JANOD DAMIEN 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
03904016 MILLET CHRISTOPHER 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN 0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS
02505978 MARQUES PAULO 0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS
03905909 GLAB DYLAN 0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS
03903113 SECRETANT ALAIN 0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE
07102395 GIOVANNINI FREDERIC 0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS 0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE

03903333 BARCELO ALAIN 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
03907862 JANVION PASCAL 0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE
03907427 ANGONIN TRISTAN 0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE
03906223 POMMIER VALENTIN 0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE

03902602 ARBEZ LAURENT 0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN 0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE
03903765 LACROIX RÉGIS 0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN 0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS
03901266 MINY JEAN-PHILIPPE 0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS
03902356 MARTIN PATRICK 0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS

07100833 CORDELIER FABIEN 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
03900286 BONNOT GILBERT 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
00104929 DONGUY FREDERIC 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
03900212 POMMIER DENIS 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE

03903085 BARBE GÉRALD 0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE
03902219 SERTILLANGE ALLAN 0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO 0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE
03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD 0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE 0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE
03906706 CHAVANNE QUENTIN 0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE
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03906662 NICOD BASTIEN 0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS
02505978 MARQUES PAULO 0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS
03905909 GLAB DYLAN 0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS
03905882 REYNAUD THIBAUD 0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE 0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE
03906706 CHAVANNE QUENTIN 0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE

07100833 CORDELIER FABIEN 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
03900286 BONNOT GILBERT 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
00104929 DONGUY FREDERIC 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
03902602 ARBEZ LAURENT 0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE
03906519 ALVES JONATHAN 0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE
03903765 LACROIX RÉGIS 0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
00102652 LEJEUNE JEROME 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
03903455 JANOD DAMIEN 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
03903333 BARCELO ALAIN 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE
03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE

03907946 GONCALVES ABILIO 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE

03901684 GONCALVES NICOLAS 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE
03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE

07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE

03901642 GONCALVES MICKAËL 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE

07100833 CORDELIER FABIEN 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE

03900286 BONNOT GILBERT 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE

00104929 DONGUY FREDERIC 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE

07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE

03901642 GONCALVES MICKAËL 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE

03903333 BARCELO ALAIN 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE

03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN 0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS

02505978 MARQUES PAULO 0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS

03905909 GLAB DYLAN 0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS

03903333 BARCELO ALAIN 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE

02122723 BOUTON FABRICE 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE

03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS 0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE

07102156 MARECHAL MICHEL 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE

03904481 MARAUX JÉRÉMY 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE

03901642 GONCALVES MICKAËL 0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE

17 12

96 13

Finale

96 13

64 2

100 10

17 13

1/2  finales

17 13

96 13

20 3

4 2

102 11

108 10

100 13

64 13

1/4   de finale 


